
NYSSMA Festival Calendar®

Calendar dates are listed by zone and are accurate as of printing deadlines
A=All-State; S=Solo; E=Ensemble; IJ=Instrumental Jazz; VJ=Vocal Jazz; Hp=Harp; Gr=Guitar, MI=Majors Instrumental, MC=Majors Choral, CE=Clinic Evaluation

Zone Fest Date Type/Deadline Location/Mailing Address Chairperson/Telephone E-Mail/Registration

Winter 2024-2025 Area All-State Festivals

1 Nov 2-3 Brendon Bardo
47 Bloomingdale Avenue, Akron 14001

bbardo@akronk12.org
716-870-2945 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 10F-Junior Akron Central School

1 Nov 22-23 Kevin Duncan
4061 Creek Road, Youngstown 14174

kduncan@lew-port.com
716-754-8281 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 10F-Senior SUNY Fredonia c/o Lewiston-Porter High School

2 Nov 11-2 Devin Vogel
2578 Genesee St, Retsof 14539

dvogel@yorkcsd.org
585-243-1730 x4137 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

June 30F-Junior York Middle/High School

2 Nov 15-16 Robert Humphrey
625 Peirson Ave, Newark 14513

robert.humphrey@newarkcsd.org
315-332-3240 x2357 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

June 30F-Senior Newark Senior High School

3 Nov 2-3 David DiGennaro
80 West Road, Homer 13077

ddigennaro@homercentral.org
607-749-1258 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 23F-Junior Homer High School

3 Jan 31-Feb 1 Terry Graham
68 Wilson Creek Rd, Newark Valley 13811

gterry@nvcs.stier.org
201-669-7686 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Oct 18F-Senior Ithaca College c/o Newark Valley HS

4 Jan 31-Feb 1 William McCoy
5275 NY 31, Sherill 13478

wmccoy@vvsschools.org
315-829-2520 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 27F-Junior Vernon Verona Sherill MS/HS

4 Nov 22-23 Jessica Decker
115 Schoolhouse Rd, Utica 13502

jdecker@wboro.org
315-266-3200 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 27F-Senior Whitesboro High School c/o Deerfield Elementary

5 Nov 22-23 Andrea Erdman
32925 US Rt.11, Philadelphia 13673

andreaerdman@ircsd.org
315-771-2812 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

June 7F-Senior Indian River High School

6 Nov 22-23 Todd Pray
17 School St, Peru 12972

tpray@perucsd.org
518-643-6400 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Oct 1F-Senior Peru High School

7 Nov 8-9 Matthew Gaulin
409 Aviation Road, Queensbury 12804

mgaulin@queensburyschool.org
518-824-4221 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 20F-Senior Proctor's Theater c/o Queensbury High School

8 Nov 22-23 Raymond Bartlett
47-49 Stockton Ave, Walton 13856

rbartlett@waltoncsd.org
607-865-4116 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

June 11F-Senior Walton Central School

9 Nov 22-23 Daniel McCarter
49 Viola Rd, Suffern 10901

dmccarter@sufferncentral.org
845-357-3800 x41394 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 18F-Senior Suffern High School

10 Nov 22-23 Justin Stockslager
2368 Rt 22, Dover Plains 12522

justin.stockslager@doverschools.org
845-702-0998 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 20F-Senior Dover Middle-High School

11 Nov 2-3 Patrick Murphy
300 Croton Avenue, Cortlandt Manor 10567

pmurphy@lakelandschools.org
631-235-8597 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

June 30F-Senior New Rochelle HS c/o Walter Panas HS

12 Feb 7-8 Sara Shikowitz
6355 102nd Street, Rego Park 11374

sshikowitz@Schools.nyc.gov
917-732-3104 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Nov 15F-Junior Forest Hills High School c/o JHS 157

15 Nov 1-2 Alva Robbins
1 Jaguar Dr, Belmont 14813

arobbins@genvalley.org
585-610-0103 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 10F-Junior Genesee Valley High School

15 Nov 15-16 Neil Bryson
25 Ellas Ave, Bath 14810

nbryson@bathcsd.org
607-368-5365 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 10F-Senior Haverling Senior High School


